PLAN 2
TANNING LOTION

Bottle Packet

Products

Moonrise

Metaphoria

Infatuated

Cactus Cabana

Juicy Details

Turquoise Temptation
Beyond the Beach
H#Tanlife

White 2 Bronze Summer
White 2 Bronze Coconut
Going Off Tropic

Vacay Vibes

Coconut Covergirl

Coconut Kisses
Bali Beach

$149.00
$159.00

$84.98
$74.98
$69.98
$58.98
$97.98
$58.98
$48.98
$49.98
$27.98
$26.98
$59.95
$53.95
$48.95

$16.50
$17.50
$9.00
$8.50
$8.00
$7.50
$12.00
$7.50
$7.50
$6.50
$7.00
$6.50
$8.50
$8.00
$7.50




PLAN 2
TANNING PRODUCTS

Products Bottle Packet

Beauty Angel
Collagenetics 2 in 1 Lotion $38.98 | $5.00

After Care Moisturizer
Cloud Kissed $26.98

Coconut Krem $25.98
Tanning Accessories

Soft Podz $6.99
Flex Podz $4.49



