PLAN 2 TANNING LOTION Products Bottle Packet

Moonrise	\$149.00	\$16.50
Metaphoria	\$159.00	\$17.50
Infatuated	\$84.98	\$9.00
Cactus Cabana	\$74.98	\$8.50
Juicy Details	\$69.98	\$8.00
Turquoise Temptation	\$58.98	\$7.50
Beyond the Beach	\$97.98	\$12.00
#Tanlife	\$58.98	\$7.50
White 2 Bronze Summer	\$48.98	\$7.50
White 2 Bronze Coconut	\$49.98	\$6.50
Going Off Tropic	\$27.98	\$7.00
Vacay Vibes	\$26.98	\$6.50
Coconut Covergirl	\$59.95	\$8.50
Coconut Kisses	\$53.95	\$8.00
Bali Beach	\$48.95	\$7.50

PLAN 2 TANNING PRODUCTS Products Bottle Packet

Beauty Angel Collagenetics 2 in 1 Lotion \$38.98		\$5.00
After Care Moisturizer Cloud Kissed	\$26.98	
Coconut Krem	\$25.98	
Tanning Accessories		
Soft Podz	\$6.99	
Flex Podz	\$4.49	